CASE NUMBER
20220460

20220459

20210887 ME

20220461

20220462

20220308 PL

20220463

20220337 ME

202200337 PL

20220464

20220465

20220466

20220315¢e

20220467

20210892¢

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

LOCATION

306 Hemlock Cir,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
119 Blue Spruce,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
145 Roblito Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
435 Main Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
139 Del Monte Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

409 Otero Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
1101 SHOSHONE
ALTO, NM 88312
113 Lonesome Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
113 Lonesome Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
120 Juniper Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
591 Gavilan Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
405 Fort Stanton
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
140 Upper Terrace
Dr, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
119 French Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

229 Fort Stanton
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
ECHERT

URBINA PROPE

ERICK POLACC

ABC ADVENTU

HARRINGTON

TTATTONKA, L

SCHUTT

BATES

BATES

GUADARRAMA

ALASKAN PAR’

BILLINGLEY

MIKE CHENEY

PATTON

JACKIE & EUGI

Total Valuation
2,473.36

0.00

0.00

Total Fees
62.56

115.00

81.00

157.37

55.00

159.00

55.00

81.00

152.00

50.00

111.00

85.00

70.00

85.00

136.52



CASE NUMBER
20220468

20220469

20220470

20220471

20210181e

20220472

20220473

20220474

20210936¢e

20220475

20220476

2020023ereo

20220477

20220478

20220479

20220480

06/02/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/06/2022

06/06/2022

06/06/2022

06/06/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

LOCATION

304 College Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

101 Dogwood Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

104 Cree Meadows
Dr, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

210 Sunny Slope Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

125 Winterhawk
Hts, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312

114 Via Madera,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

112 Via Madera,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

107 W Riverside Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

218 Valley View Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

102 Niblic Ct,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

173 COUNTRY LN
,LALTO NM

173 COUNTRY LN
,LALTO NM

204 Sunny Slope Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

123 Porr Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

567 Gavilan Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

561 Gavilan Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
MODHAUS, LL(

DONNA HENDR

JOEL URANGA

GILES

Bottari

ENSOR

ENSOR

SINCLAIR

EIDSON

HOLLIS

KELLY POPE

KELLY POPE

WYGOCKI-MC'

FOSSTER

RUSSELL

RUSSELL

Total Valuation
164,892.90

9,354.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Fees
1,135.72

157.37

490.07

200.44

115.00

70.00

70.00

55.00

135.00

55.00

25.00

70.00

79.03

55.00

55.00

55.00



CASE NUMBER
20220481

20220482

20220483

20220484

20220485

20220252¢

20220486

20220487

20220488

20220489

20220490

20220491

20220492

20220493

20220494

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

LOCATION

151 Coronado Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
137 Ponderosa Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
303 Hansen Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
139 Telluride Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
310 Barcus Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
107 El Paso Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
110 College Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
1219 LITTLE BIG
HORN

88312, Alto, New
Mexico

102 Walkabout
Loop, Ruidoso,
New Mexico,
88345

215 Deer Creek Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
102 Coal Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
212 Buckner Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
108 Walkabout
Loop, Ruidoso,
New Mexico,
88345

139 Telluride Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY
COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
DIANNE STALL

CASH FOR CON

GEORGEANN A

DUSTIN & KELI

WESTERN BAN

MARIE GOMEZ

CORDOVA

JUAN AMIGO

GASAWAY

CHISHOLM

ROXANN & GA

CAYTON

WURM

REED

CANTRELL

Total Valuation
0.00

220,063.21

0.00

9,640.40

0.00

14,256.00

460,374.78

10,296.00

10,633.00

0.00

Total Fees

335.19

35.00

124.00

1,332.88

35.00

200.00

100.00

157.37

157.37

210.54

2,409.48

168.60

168.60

220.43

55.00



CASE NUMBER
20220495

20220496

20220497

20220498

20220499

20220500

20220501

20220502

20220503

20220504

20210301e

20220505

20220086 PL

20220506

20220507

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

LOCATION

402 Walnut Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
125 Paradise
Canyon Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
589 Gavilan Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
110 Embdy Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
106 Tomahawk Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
139 El Paso Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
614 Excalibur Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
303 South St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
103 Hansen Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
116 Cibola Cir,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
117 Tuscan Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
104 Doe Ct, Alto,
New Mexico,
88312

213 Mountain High
Cir, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
209 Grove Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
107 Skyvue Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Owner
CARROON

MOURNING

JONES

JOHN VINCIGU

NORRIES

SUSAN LEE

SCHNEIDER

DEAN HUFFMA

MENDOZA

RANDY LYKIN¢

Carter

BRUNSON

JACK MOUSA

GENE SMITH

BOBBY KELLY

Total Valuation
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,106.08

8,325.80

9,640.40

Total Fees
200.44

50.00

55.00

94.02

107.99

50.00

100.00

50.00

121.17

79.03

115.00

85.00

192.00

145.77

157.37



CASE NUMBER
20220508

20220509

20220510

20220511

20220512

20220513

20220514

20220364 PL

20220515

20210849¢

20220516

20220517

20220518

20220519

20220520

20220521

06/10/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/15/2022

LOCATION

108 Great View Ct
Alto, NM 88312
204 hull

7 Vienna Ter,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
2640 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
DEER PARK
VALLEY ALTO,
NM 88312

111 Ginger Pl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
107 Dipaolo Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
117 Peak Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
585 Gavilan Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
406 Excalibur Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
135 Crown Ridge
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
476 Santiago Cir.
Alto, NM 88312
106 Encanto Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
2906 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
339 L1 Davis Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
500 Snowcap Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
rogers

DAVIS

BUCHANAN

CASEYS CABIN

ALTO LAKES W

GLASS

HOLLIBAUGH

SHEILA SNYDE

MARTINEZ

BRUCE REVEN]

durham

nichols

ROZZEN

GOMEZ

ROGERS

RHEINGANS

Total Valuation
449,112.24

5,831.00
0.00

14,616.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Fees
2,359.02

107.99

220.43

375.00

55.00

210.54

115.00

46.00

55.00

115.00

133.73

115.00

179.49

94.02

62.56

55.00



CASE NUMBER
20220522

20210055¢

20220523

20220524

20220386 ME

20220386 PL

20220525

20210857 PL

20210857 ME

20220526

20220468 PL

20220468 ME

20220147 ME

20220147 PL

20220527

06/15/2022

06/15/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

06/17/2022

LOCATION

1395 LITTLE BIG
HORN ALTO, NM
88312

216 PINOS ALTOS
LN ,LALTO
NM

31 Eagle Creek Cyn,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
102 METZGER
ALTO, NM 88312
112 Tuscan Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
112 Tuscan Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
104 Shadow Ln,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
400 Excalibur Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
400 Excalibur Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
522 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
304 College Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
304 College Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
201 Guenevere Ave,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
201 Guenevere Ave,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
203 Guadalupe St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
BELTRAN

HERTZ

JONES

HELLSTEN

ARTHUR BALD

ARTHUR BALD

JENSEN

STEVEN & KIM

STEVEN & KIM

FOLMER

MODHAUS, LI«

MODHAUS, LL(

ALEJANDRA M

ALEJANDRA M

DAMIAN HERN

Total Valuation

7,293.55

Total Fees
70.00

130.00

55.00

55.00

74.00

173.00

55.00

194.00

81.00

55.00

152.00

81.00

139.00

134.00

133.73



CASE NUMBER
20220262 PL

20210385p

20210385m

202103011v

20220528

20220529

20220530

20210936 ME

20220531

20220485 DK

20220414 PL

20220414 ME

20220532

20220533

20220534

06/17/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/21/2022

06/21/2022

LOCATION

103 Fort Stanton
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
115 Antler Dr, Alto,
New Mexico,
88312

115 Antler Dr, Alto,
New Mexico,
88312

117 Tuscan Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
203 Mockingbird
Ln, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
144 Nob Hill Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
404 D St, Ruidoso,
New Mexico,
88345

218 Valley View Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
428 Barcus Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
310 Barcus Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
600 college Drive
Ruidoso, NM.
88345

600 college Drive
Ruidoso, NM.
88345

100 Teepee Pl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
2629 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
304 Alpine Village
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
MOUNTAIN VIE

Gutierrez.Roybal

Gutierrez.Roybal

Carter

ARIANA RAMO

BASS

SANDOVAL

EIDSON

BYINGTON

WESTERN BAN

JASON NEEDH/

JASON NEEDH/

MARAUT

MITCHELL LAM

JOHANNA JONI

Total Valuation

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,161.80

0.00

31,001.40

Total Fees
253.00

199.00

81.00

45.00

267.20

220.43

70.00

87.00

157.37

168.60

187.00

81.00

62.56

35.00

359.09



CASE NUMBER
20220535

20220129¢

20220536

20220537

20220538

20220539

20220540

20220541

20220542

20220543

20220544

20220545

20220546

20220547

20220548

06/21/2022

06/21/2022

06/21/2022

06/21/2022

06/21/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

LOCATION

128 Broadmoor Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

2549 SUDDERTH
RUIDOSO, NM.
88345

103 Kirkman Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
146 Crown Ridge
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
1098 Mechem Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
511 Excalibur Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
1098 Mechem Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
121 Merlyn Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
317 3rd St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
116 Willie Horton
Dr, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
125 N Oak Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
244 Timberline Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
149 Porr Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
303 South St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
251 Yellow Pine Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
FORREST

SAMIR JABBAR

BENJAMIN REA

curtis

STEVE STROUT

WIESER

STEVE STROUIL

WILHELM

CAMPBELL

EVANS

DENNIS & KATI

cornelious

DEAN HUFFMA

BEANE

Total Valuation
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,491.00

0.00

0.00

396,466.71

0.00

Total Fees
587.95

198.00

0.00

55.00

50.00

979.56

50.00

85.00

133.73

258.16

107.99

0.00

55.00

50.00

55.00



CASE NUMBER
20210939

20220549

20220550

20220099 PL

20210233 PL2

20220008e

20220551

20220008 PL

20210768¢e

20220552

20220553

20220554

20220555

202106001v

20220556

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/24/2022

06/24/2022

06/24/2022

06/24/2022

06/24/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/28/2022

LOCATION

104 Camelot Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
104 Camelot Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
327 SANDESTA
ALTO, NM 88312
203 Guadalupe St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
130 Westbury Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
110 Bradley,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
159 Davis Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
110 Bradley,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
358 State Highway
220 Alto, NM.
88312

240 Fort Stanton
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
420 5th St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
209 Alpine
Meadows Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
104 Cardinal Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
100 White Ct, Alto,
New Mexico,
88312

226 Timberline Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
PEREZ

PEREZ

RUCKLE

DAMIAN HERN

Prestidge

DURBIN

GLASS

DURBIN

JIM AND LISA Z

CHARLES CLOf

MORRIS

ROMERO

SCHMITZ

RANDY & GAIL

MALONE TRUS

Total Fees
115.00

Total Valuation

55.00

117,068.08 871.46

180.00

25.00

70.00

70.00

81.00

115.00

300,501.64 1,693.25

0.00

55.00

175.00

45.00

0.00



CASE NUMBER
20220414e

20220557

20220558

20220559

20220560

20220127¢

20220561

20220562

20220563

20220564

20220565

20220566

20220567

20220568

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

LOCATION

600 college Drive
Ruidoso, NM.
88345

1811 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
118 Hill Top Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
304 LI Davis Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
312 Apache Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
102 STONE
MOUNTAIN LOOP
RUIDOSO, NM.
88345

176 Crown Ridge
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
209 Alpine
Meadows Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
330 ENCHANTED
FOREST DR.
ALTO, NM 88312
214 Innsbrook Dr
"A", Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
214 Innsbrook "E"
Dr, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
225 Yellow Pine Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
150 Midiron Rd,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

237 GOODNIGHT
LOVING TRL
ALTO, NM 88312

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
JASON NEEDH/

PEREZ

MARY ANN LIG

THOMPSON

RANKIN

Candus Mc Nabb

JORDAN

ROMERO & BA!

SMITH

mcavoy

NICHOLS

SANDERS

PHEIFFER

WALL

Total Valuation

0.00

0.00

197,337.50

5,016.00

3,696.00

5,016.00

19,929.00

Total Fees
70.00

3,971.59

0.00

35.00

115.00

160.00

25.00

1,231.07

115.00

107.99

79.03

107.99

258.16

70.00



CASE NUMBER
20220569

20220570

20220571

20220561e

20220572

20220573

20220574

20220575

20220398 PL

20210742 ME

20210742 PL

20210884 ME

20220576

20220577

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/29/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

LOCATION

114 Timberline Ct,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

210 Guenevere Ave,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

319 Brady Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

176 Crown Ridge
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312

425 1st St, Ruidoso,
New Mexico,

88345

420 5th St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

107 E Riverside Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

161 Mira Monte Rd,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

369 Fort Stanton
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
240 Excalibur Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

240 Excalibur Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

153 Eagle Ridge Rd,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

585 Gavilan Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

127 Charles
McClellan Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
MCGinty

BACA

BANKS

JORDAN

AGUIRRE

MORRIS

VAN PELT

MCINVALE

JOHN CASTRUL

SMYSER

SMYSER

LAWRENCE FIE

BILLY ROACH

SLACK

Total Valuation
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,430.00

0.00

Total Fees
258.16

248.97

239.63

70.00

35.00

258.16

79.03

115.00

152.00

120.00

232.00

81.00

0.00

85.00

34,279.97



